
LOT 46 & W1/2 OF LOT 47 SPRING
HOLLOW S/D & THE N1/2 OF SPRUCE 
STREET (VACATED LYING S OF SAID 

RIVERA KING NJ/RIVERA BARBARA V
185 NW PERKINS PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-8154

24-3S-16-02273-041

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

24316.010 1.00/

04/22/2025 MLU

05/17/2023 JB 0.80 36,000 0 0 36,000

STANDARD
2

340,396
9,921
36,000

386,317
232,038
154,279

HX HB 51,411
102,868
386,317

0

392,806

1338/2106 6/05/2017 WD Q I 01 260,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES P & GINA F BEAC

KING NJ & BARBARA V

0898/0697 3/03/2000 WD Q V 03 28,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JANSON

BEACH
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000041569 Electrical Servic 0 03/22/2021

16777 SFR 430 03/22/2000

2019HX Base Yr

185 NW PERKINS PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,982 111.0165 124.34 495,122 2000 2000 0 0 0 31.25 68.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 3026

BAS 3,026 100 3,026 258,674

FDG 800 60 480 41,032

FGR 462 55 254 21,713

FOP 140 30 42 3,590

FOP 200 30 60 5,129

FSP 282 40 113 9,659

PTO 133 5 7 598

5,043 3,982 340,396

BAS= W20 S60 FGR= S21 E22 N21 W22$ E22 N3 FOP=  E28 N5 W28
S5$ N5 E28 S8 E14 N47 FSP= N6 W25 PTO= N7 W19 S7 E19$ W13  D6
R6  S4 E16  R4 U4  E12$ W12  D4 L4  W16 N4  L6 U6  W6 N7$
PTR= N30 FOP= N10 FDG= N40 W20 S40 E20$ W20 S10 E20$ S30$.
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5
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20

FDG 40

20

40
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,814.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 4,221

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,200

3 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2021 2021 75 4,500

9,921

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 24,000.00 24,000.00 36,000


